Hawthorn
Shopping
Center
- Hwy
566 60

Operated by SBD/
Transit Management
of Waukegan

For lost & found
information call

662-1221

Bus will stop upon signal to driver at any intersection
along the route where it is safe to do so

)ll
) §&
g (53
S o 0
AG(eat & B
merica < Waukegan 2ED
| w
570 Washngion 10) z2) o o
I DA T o 3
w NI (::) ‘ v 3
FARE ZONEL ) M
SR o Gurnee P n
W, = [
a @ e ashington zl o
» C
College 5 3 i) ¢
of Lake x 5 3
County &
Sl
3
I 47
7
6| *wic
Peterson™ § , “*,
9,
FARE 0\“ () Winchester
@ House
ZONE Winchestert Winchester
yinchesie] West Park Ave
g = Hwy. 176
Ny Libertyville ==—Certain trips. See schedule
\ High
Hawley School
Mundelein

Waukegan

C & NWRR

Travel and ticket information is
available 24 hours a day. For better
service call between 6pm and 6am.
The Information Center is closed on
major holidays. Please call a few days
ahead for holiday travel information.

Within Chicago call 836-7000
From the suburbs
1-800-972-7000

call toll-free

Local Fares

Adults STn50
Local transfer free
RTA transfer 40
Reduced fares* S 25
Local transfer free
RTA transfer 25
Cniidren under age 7 free

Monthly ticket
Adult 523.Q0
Redu ed taro* $11941,80

Non-local Fares

Adult SN 90,
Transfer .10
Reduced fares* .40
Transfer it
Children under age 7 free

Monthly ticket
Adult $40. 00
Reduced fare* $18.00

Reduced fares include children ages
7-11, senior citizens and handi-
capped persons (with RTA special
user card), and students (high
school or younger with anprooriate
identification) to and from schonl
only, during school hours.

EXACT FARE REQUIRED
EDITION 1

The schedules. fares and other information in this imetable

are subject to change. The Suburban Bus Division of the

RTA does not assume responsibility for errors in imetables.

nor for inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed
trains or buses or failure to make connections

Hawthorn
Center-
Waukegan

Serving

* Hawthorn
Shopping Center

e Libertyville
R.R. Station

* College of
Lake County

* Downtown
Waukegan

R A R ST R AR
Revised Service

Jan. 7, 1985

Suburban Bus Division



ROUTE 572 HAWTHORN CENTER=-WAUKEGAN

WEEKDAY
WESTBOUND EASTBOUND
Sllieiene |\ lelio oo o e oo o 6l O g Ol O O
COLLEGE CARMEL MR STA. HAWTHORN HAWTHORN MR STA.  CARMEL COLLEGE |
WASHINGTON WASHINGTON WASHINGTON WASHINGTON OF LAKE HWY. 45  HIGH LIBERTY- SHOPPING SHOPPING LIBERTY- HIGH HWY. 45 OF LAKE NASHINGTON WASHINGTON WASHINGTON WASHINGTON
GENESEE LEWIS GREEN BAY  MILWAUKEE  COUNTY PETERSON  SCHOOL YILEE CENTER * CENTER *  VILLE SCHOOL ~ PETERSON  COUNTY  MILWAUKEE  GREEN BAY  LEWIS GENESEE
|
5:55am 6:00am 6:03am 6:11am 6:23am 6:32am 6:40am £ 6:45am 6:55am o = = - b = = 6:03am 6:11am
6:32 6:37 6:40 6:48 7:00 - - - o - - - - - & - 6:53 7:01
7:02 7:07 7:10 7:18 7:30 7:39 7:47 7:52 8:02 - - - - 7:00am  7:06am 7:14am 7:20 7:28
7:20 7425 7:28 7:36 7:48 1 8:05 - A 6:58am ¢ 7:08am  7:13am  7:2lam 7:30 i:36 7:44 7:50 7458
8:02 8:07 8:10 8:18 | 8:30 8:39 8:47 8:52 9:02 7:28 7:38 7:43 7451 8:00 8:06 8:14 8:20 8:28
8:32 8:37 8:40 8:48 | 9:00 - - - - | 7:58 8:08 8:13 g2 8:30 g:36 8:44 8:50 8:58
9:02 9:07 9:10 9:18 | 9:30 9:39 9:47 9:52 % 10:02 - - ” b 9:00 9:06 9:14 9:20 9:28
10:02 10:07 10:10 10:18 | 10:30 10:39 10:47 10:520% " 11:02 8:58 9:08 9:13 9:21 9:30 9:36 9:44 9:50 9:58
11:02 11:07 ki) Llsa8e | 11:30 11:39 11:47 1162 12:02pm 9:58 10:08 10:13 1021 10:30 10:36 10:44 10:50 10:58
12:02pm 12:07pm 12:10pm 12:18pm 12:30pm  12:39pm  12:47pm  £12:52pm 1:02 10:58 11:080%: 11113 1121 11:80 11:36 11:44 11:50 Lle8
1:02 1:07 1:10 1:18 480 1:39 1:47 16, 2:02 11:58 12:08pm% 12:13pm 12:21pm 12:30pm 12:36pm 12:44pm 12:50pm 12:58pm
2:02 2:07 2a 0 2518 2:30 2:39 2802 2257 3:07 { 12:58pm 1:08 1513 121 1:30 1:36 1:44 1:50 1:58
3:02 aH07 3310 3:18 3560 3:39 3:47 iy 4:02 1:58 2:08 213 212 2:30 2:36 2:44 2:50 2:58
gigae ge137 3:40 3:48 4:00 - - - - - - B0 S G 2B84S JHOTAS: B IISES Ja21eS LTS 353515
4:02 4:07 4:10 4:18 4:30 4:39 4:47 4:52 5802 2:48 2:58 g3 3521, 3:30 3:36 3:44 3:50 3:58
4:32 4:37 4:40 4:48 5:00 - - - - - - - - 4:00 4:06 4:14 4:20 4:28
SI0) LIy 5:18 5120 5:38 5:47 (st 6:00 6:10 3:58 4:08 4:13 4:21 4:30 4:36 4:44 4:50 4:58
5:40 5:45 5:48 - - - - - - - - - - 5:05 8111 5:19 5:25 b33
6:15 6:20 6:23 6:31 6:43 6:52 7:00 7:05 Tals 5:05 56 5:2 5:28 5:40 5:46 5:54 6:00 6:08
6:59 7:04 - - - - - - - 5:58 608 163113 6:21 6:30 6:36 6:44 6:50 6:58
TERILE) L5525, 7:30 7:38 7:47 ?:53 8:01 8:07 8:15
1
SATURDAY
WESTBOUND EASTBOUND
COLLEGE CARMEL ~ MR STA.  HAWTHORN HAWTHORN MR STA.  CARMEL COLLEGE
WASHINGTON WASHINGTON WASHINGTON WASHINGTON OF LAKE HWY. 45  HIGH LIBERTY- SHOPPING SHOPPING LIBERTY- HIGH HWY. 45 OF LAKE WASHINGTON WASHINGTON WASHINGTON GENESEE
GENESEE  LEWIS GREEN BAY ~ MILWAUKEE ~ COUNTY ~ HAWLEY ~ SCHOOL  VILLE CENTER* CENTER*  VILLE SCHOOL ~ HAWLEY  COUNTY  MILWAUKEE ~ GREEN BAY  LEWIS WASHINGTON
8:48am 8:53am 8:56am 9:04am 9:14am  9:23am 9:3lam  9:36am%  9:46am o s & 4 4 il 9: 35am 9:40am 9:48am
9:48 9:53 9:56 10:04 10:14  10:23 10:31  10:36 10:46 9:48am  9:58am  10:03am  10:1lam 10:20am 10:26am 10:35 10:40am  10:48
10:48 10:53 10:56 11:04 11:14  11:23 11:31  11:36 11:46 10:48 10:58 115038 LT 1N AR 0 T 2126 1136 11:40 11:48
11:48 11:53 11:56 12:04pm  12:14pm 12:23pm  12:31pm 12:36pm  12:46pm 11:48 11:58 12:03pm  12:11pm 12:20pm 12:26pm 12:35pm 12:40pm  12:48pm
1:13pm 1:18pm 1:21pm 1:29 1:39 1:48 1:56 2:01 2:11 1+13pm  1:23pm . 1:28 1:36 1:45 1:51 2:00 2:05 2:13
2:13 2:18 22 2:29 (k] 2:48 2:56 3:01 % gl 2:13 ¢ 2:23 2:28 2:36 ;45 51 3:00 3:05 3:13
3:13 3:18 3t 3:29 3239 3:48 3:56 4:01 4:11 3:13 3:23 3:28 3:36 .45 51 4:00 4:05 4:13
4:13 4:18 4:21 4:29 4:39 4:48 4:56 5:01 % Sl 4:13 ¢ 4:23 4:28 4 §:00 5:05 5:13
HiEls 5:20 54123 - - - = - 7 518 5:23 5:28 5:36 :45 1 6:00 6:05 6:13

2 28
3 3%
:36 4:45 4:21
5 5:I
[
|
|
|

* - Times shown are at Sears., Buses also stop at Marshall Fields
and Charles A. Stevens ;
- Makes convenient connection to southbound NIRC/Milwaukee Road train.
- Makes convenient connection from northbound NIRC/Milwaukee Road train.
- Operates school days only

(2R 5 N

No Sunday or Holiday Service



	Pace572_1985-01-07(1).pdf
	Pace572_1985-01-07(2).pdf

